Product Overview
The Enterasys K-Series™ is the most cost-effective, flow-based switching solution in the industry.
Providing exceptional levels of automation, visibility and control from the network edge to the small
enterprise core, these flexible, modular switches significantly reduce operational costs while still
offering premium features.
The K-Series is built upon the Enterasys CoreFlow2 custom ASIC. This cornerstone switching
technology provides greater visibility into critical business applications and the ability to enable
better controls to meet the Service Level Agreements (SLAs) demanded by the business.

2002/95/EC (RoHS Directive), 2002/96/EC (WEEE Directive),
Ministry of Information Order #39 (China RoHS)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
K6 Chassis
K6-Chassis K-Series 6 Slot Chassis and Fan Tray
K6-FAN K6 Fan Tray - Spare
K6-MID-KIT K6 Mid-Mount Kit
K10 Chassis
K10-Chassis K-Series 10 Slot Chassis and Fan Tray
K10-FAN K10 Fan Tray - Spare
K10-MID-KIT K10 Mid-Mount Kit
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Power Supplies and Accessories
K-AC-PS K-Series Power Supply, 15A, 100-240VAC input, (600W system, 400/800W POE)
K-POE-4BAY K-Series External 4 Bay Power Shelf
K-POE-4BAY-RAIL Mounting Kit for K-POE-4BAY
K-POE-CBL-2M K-Series PoE Power to K Chassis Cable - 2M
I/O Fabric Modules
KK2008-0204-F2 K10 Management/Fabric Module (4) 10GB via SFP+
KK2008-0204-F2G K10 Management/Fabric Module (4) 10GB via SFP+(TAA Compliant)
KK2008-0204-F1 K6 Management/Fabric Module (4) 10GB via SFP+
KK2008-0204-F1G K6 Management/Fabric Module (4) 10GB via SFP+(TAA Compliant)
I/O Modules
KT2006-0224 K-Series (24) Port 10/100/1000 802.3at RJ45 PoE IOM
KT2006-0224-G K-Series (24) Port 10/100/1000 802.3at RJ45 PoE IOM (TAA Compliant)
KT2010-0224 K-Series (24) Port 10/100/1000  802.3at Mini-RJ21 PoE IOM
KT2010-0224-G K-Series (24) Port 10/100/1000  802.3at Mini-RJ21 PoE IOM (TAA Compliant)
KG2001-0224 K-Series (24) Port 1Gb SFP IOM
KG2001-0224-G K-Series (24) Port 1Gb SFP IOM (TAA Compliant)
KK2008-0204 K-Series (4) Port 10Gb SFP+ IOM
Licenses
K-EOS-L3 Advanced Routing License (OSPF, VRF, PIM-SM)
K-EOS-PPC K-Series Per Port User Capacity License Upgrade
Page 8